

MACT 745/23
MANO OJHA VS. DEEPAK SHARMA

19.08.2023

Fresh petition/ application as per provision of MV Act is received from FC. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ms. Babita-ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Be put up for consideration on 16.09.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/19.08.2023