

MANI OJHA Vs. DEEPAK SHARMA AND OTHERS

30.11.2024

Present: **Advocate** Ms. Deepanshi for injured.  
**Advocate** Sh. Sumit Bahl for R3/ACKO General  
Insurance Co.

Put up on 07.12.2024 for exploring settlement in  
course of 'Pre-Lok Adalat Sitting'.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/30.11.2024